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December 2025 Dreamland Villa Singles Calendar
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Dec. 2 Tues. 3pm — 6pm Little Mesa Café is donating a portion of each check to Dreamland every Tuesday. You’re
your server you are from Dreamland.

Dec.2 Tue. 6pm carpool JoyRide AZ golfcart Christmas lights tour of Scottsdale $160 for a 6 passenger golfcart.
Cost per person determined by number of people in the cart.

Dec.5 Fri.1130am Lunch Dineout Knucles Sandwiches 1140 N. Higley Rd. Mesa. Contact Terry
Dec. 6 Sat. 3pm Singles Christmas party Read Hall Catered by Little Mesa Café Pay by Nov. 26

Dec. 7 Sun. 130pm carpool performance at 3pm Chandler Symphony Christmas Concert. 23620 S. Alma School Rd
Chandler $18 by Nov. 12

Dec. 9 Tues. 3pm — 6pm Little Mesa Café is donating a portion of each check to Dreamland every Tuesday. You’re
your server you are from Dreamland

Dec. 10 Wed. 930am Singles Meeting Read Hall

Dec. 11 Thur. 1030am Card Bingo Read Hall

Dec. 11 Thur. 6pm carpool McCormick Stillman Railroad Park Christmas Lights $15 Pay by Nov. 26
Dec. 12 Fri. 3pm carpool 4pm show Hi Fi Holiday Concert Hale Concert Hall Contact Kathie

Dec. 13 Sat. 730am  Coffee Social Read Hall

Dec. 13 Sat. 12noon Barleens Christmas Lunch and Show $55 by Nov. 26 Contact Kathie

Dec. 14 Sun. 5pm Spirit of Christmas Chandler Center for the Arts. $46 Contact Kathie

Dec. 15 Mon. 6pm carpool McCormack Stillman Railroad Park Christmas Lights $ 17 contact Kathie

Dec. 16 Tues. 3pm — 6pm Little Mesa Café is donating a portion of each check to Dreamland every Tuesday. You’re
your server you are from Dreamland

Dec. 19 Fri. 530pm  Mingle Jingle Read Hall Ugly Sweater Contest, karaoke, food, prizes, and more.

Dec. 22 Mon. 430pm Dinner Dineout and Mormon Lights Gus’s World Famous Fried Chicken 212 W Main St.
The restaurant is in Downtown Mesa, so you an go over to see the Mormon Temple to view their Christmas displays.

Dec. 23 Tues. 3pm — 6pm Little Mesa Café is donating a portion of each check to Dreamland every Tuesday. You’re
your server you are from Dreamland

Dec. 24 Wed. 930am Singles meeting — unless it is cancelled.
Dec. 27 Sat. 730am DVRC Coffee Social

Dec. 23 Tues. 3pm — 6pm Little Mesa Café is donating a portion of each check to Dreamland every Tuesday. You’re
your server you are from Dreamland



